
Honorable Mention2013

Piccolo Grade School Directors

1 Jeanila Holland 12 Potosi Jeffrey R. Singer* / Darrell Boyer*

Flute Grade School Directors

1 Rose Ritter (1) 11 Fort Zumwalt North Rob Babel* / Patrick Stewart*

2 Mikaela Lewis 10 Harrisburg Pat O'Donnell*

3 Genevieve Randall (1) 12 Fulton Kelly Neudecker*

4 Donald Rabin 10 Oakville Vance Brakefield* / Theron Perkowski*

5 Kayla Porter 11 Seckman Benjamin Middleton / Deb Row / Joe Simino

6 Leslie Hargett 12 Marquette Stan Minor* / Erin Steep / Jeff Dilallo*

7 Celina Lee 11 Thomas Jefferson Cindy Kessler*

8 Ellen Emeric 12 Central Chris Rohrbaugh* / Alisha Davis*

9 Allyson Laws 12 Winfield Christopher Walter / Kevin Lowe

10 Brooke Evans 12 Park Hill Ky T. Hascall* / Justin Doss*

11 Risa Umemori (1) 10 Clayton Rob Nichols* / Kim Shelley* / Mike Kanaan* / Jennifer Shenberger*

Oboe Grade School Directors

1 Daniel Franz 12 Liberty Paul Warnex* / Marti Whelan*

2 Randy Fukasawa 11 West Plains Rocky Long* / Melody Alford

English Horn Grade School Directors

1  will not fill

Bassoon Grade School Directors

1 Alex Roberds 11 Eureka John Arata* / Chris Sakowski* / Cassie Renner*

2 Matt Cochran 12 Francis Howell Central Nathan Griffin* / Andrew Messerli*

3 Nicklaus Smith 12 Liberty Paul Warnex* / Marti Whelan*

4 Catlin Rapp 10 Lebanon Keith Ruether* / Aaron Stewart* / Carol Helble*

Clarinet Grade School Directors

1 Jared Draper 11 Kickapoo Troy Peterson* / Alisha Davis*

2 Cory Hogan (1) 12 Jackson Tom Broussard* / Paul Fliege* / Chris Crawford* / April Reynolds*

3 Nell Davis 12 Kirksville Brad Hudson* / Karen Harrison

4 Christina Daud (1) 12 Union Doug Rice* / Cassie Rice*

5 Brennan Dizdar 10 Metro Academic and Classical Marquita M. Reef
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6 Anne Fried 12 Kirkwood Jason Rekittke* / Jeff Melsha* / Rebecca Friesen* / Mary Wiley*

7 Silas Wood 12 Lincoln College Preparatory Academy Ron Martz* / Jason Bata*

8 Erin Rhomberg 11 Francis Howell North Jeffrey Moorman / Paul Ahlemeyer

9 Zachary Riel 12 Sherwood Rosemarie H. Gretzinger*

10 Jayne Siudzinski 9 Windsor C-1 Steve Williams / Steve Hermach

11 Julia Clarke 12 Kickapoo Troy Peterson* / Alisha Davis*

12 Caleb Skinner 10 Arcadia Valley Charles Lee

13 Sara Hale 11 Wright City Bill Schaffer / Emily Miesner*

14 Kelly Storrs 11 Lafayette Brad Balog* / Traci Bolton / Jeremy Melton

15 Jinjin Yao 11 Warrensburg Stephanie Sekelsky* / Sarah Ray*

16 Shelby Sample 11 Lindbergh David Wyss* / Chelsea Silvermintz* / Alec Patton* / Tim Linsenbardt*

17 Emily LaPreze 12 Greenwood Richard Ruhe*

18 Giselle Kirkhuff 11 Ste. Genevieve John Mooney*

19 Rebecca Reed 12 Liberty North Shane Fuller*

20 Cynthia Martin 11 St. Dominic Greg Cissell*

21 Jessica Clevenger 12 Hickman Denis Swope* / Tom Sweeney*

22 Daniel Jaegers 9 Jefferson City Brett Myers*

23 Danielle Wolfe 12 Glendale Troy Cronkhite*

24 Juliana Hsu (1) 10 Park Hill South Dr. Craig R. Miller*

Clarinet-Alto Grade School Directors

1 Robyn Slusher 10 Jackson Tom Broussard* / Paul Fliege* / Chris Crawford* / April Reynolds*

2 Cole Sawyer 11 Festus Chris Auchly* / Scott Evans* / Sally Vinyard*

Clarinet-Bass Grade School Directors

1 Mackenzie Schneller 10 St. Joseph Central High School Roy Maxwell* / Kevin Griffin / Chad Lippincott*

2 Anna Hirsekorn 12 Lincoln College Preparatory Academy Ron Martz* / Jason Bata*

3 Danielle Bailey 10 DeKalb Angie King*

4 Shane Vest (1) 10 Blue Springs Tim Allshouse* / Clif Walker* / Lisa Evans*

5 Ryan Marshall 11 Jackson Tom Broussard* / Paul Fliege* / Chris Crawford* / April Reynolds*

Clarinet-Contra Alto Grade School Directors

1 Courtney Maples 11 Marshfield Lori Hutton* / Jeremy Meyer* / Rick Castens*

2 Lacey Midgett 10 Dexter Scott Rybolt* / Jim Wade
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Saxophone-Alto Grade School Directors

1 Walt Puyear 10 Blue Springs Tim Allshouse* / Clif Walker* / Lisa Evans*

2 Adam Batz 11 Jackson Tom Broussard* / Paul Fliege* / Chris Crawford* / April Reynolds*

3 Caleb Keisker 12 Seckman Benjamin Middleton / Deb Row / Joe Simino

4 Spencer Johnson 11 Platte County Dr. Jay Jones / Dr. Matthew Bonsignore / Mr. Jon Bailey

5 Wyatt Mansell (1) 11 Jackson Tom Broussard* / Paul Fliege* / Chris Crawford* / April Reynolds*

Saxophone-Tenor Grade School Directors

1 Andrew Messick 10 Nevada Gretchen Pohlman* / Jeremy Krug*

2 Dorian Brooks 10 Jackson Tom Broussard* / Paul Fliege* / Chris Crawford* / April Reynolds*

Saxophone-Baritone Grade School Directors

1 Alex Wright 11 Jackson Tom Broussard* / Paul Fliege* / Chris Crawford* / April Reynolds*

2 Hannah Pace 11 Marshall Kate Farris* / Kevin Lines

Trumpet Grade School Directors

1 Andrew Cox 12 Eureka John Arata* / Chris Sakowski* / Cassie Renner*

2 Curtis Walls 12 Ladue Aaron W. Lehde* / Michael D. Faris* / Scott E. Harris*

3 Ethan Cartee 12 Jefferson City Brett Myers*

4 Yoav Kadan 10 Ladue Aaron W. Lehde* / Michael D. Faris* / Scott E. Harris*

5 Connor Kelley 12 Glendale Troy Cronkhite*

6 Shawn Griddine (1) 11 Grandview Danny Watring* / Stephen Sampsell*

7 Tyler Jones 12 Webb City Jim Devine* / Becky Long / Jason Long* / John Evans

8 Therin Showalter 11 Kearney Chris Heil* / Jamie Heil* / Heidi Dodd / Dawn Holt

9 Austin Wilkinson 11 Lee's Summit North Scott Kuhlman* / John Johnson*

10 Johnny Rotolo 12 Blue Springs South Ken Hansen* / Doug Padget*

11 Alex Munton 12 Lutheran South John W. Miller* / Matthew C. Janssen

French Horn Grade School Directors

1 Matthew Judd 12 Blue Springs South Ken Hansen* / Doug Padget*

2 Jakob Daugherty 12 Kearney Chris Heil* / Jamie Heil* / Heidi Dodd / Dawn Holt

3 Valery Wehrman 12 Kirkwood Jason Rekittke* / Jeff Melsha* / Rebecca Friesen* / Mary Wiley*

4 Erin Emeric 12 Central Chris Rohrbaugh* / Alisha Davis*

5 Kelsey Moore 9 West JH Tom Sweeney*

6 McKenna Ranfeld 10 Lebanon Keith Ruether* / Aaron Stewart* / Carol Helble*
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7 Joshua Byrne 11 Barat Academy Katheryn Fenske*

8 Megan Sweeney 11 Hickman Denis Swope* / Tom Sweeney*

Trombone Grade School Directors

1 Revan Hammontree (1) 12 Fort Osage Erica Gregory*

2 Calahan Hempe 11 Lindbergh David Wyss* / Chelsea Silvermintz* / Alec Patton* / Tim Linsenbardt*

3 Ashley Cox 10 Francis Howell Chris Miller*

4 Miles Moser (1) 12 Central Chris Rohrbaugh* / Alisha Davis*

5 Kyle Krull 12 Fort Zumwalt South Daniel B. Tucker / Christine Janota Koets

6 Carter Stephens (2) 11 Kirkwood Jason Rekittke* / Jeff Melsha* / Rebecca Friesen* / Mary Wiley*

7 Sydney Forgey 9 Grain Valley L. Reid Atkinson* / David Gronneberg / Jamie Parks* / Josh Farris

8 Ben Dufour 10 Fort Zumwalt South Daniel B. Tucker / Christine Janota Koets

9 Ryan Foltz 12 Park Hill South Dr. Craig R. Miller*

Baritone Grade School Directors

1 Will Patton 12 Webster Groves Kevin Cole / Dane Williams / Jackie Stilwell

2 Daniel Lewis 12 Park Hill Ky T. Hascall* / Justin Doss*

3 Natalie Moses 12 Platte County Dr. Jay Jones / Dr. Matthew Bonsignore / Mr. Jon Bailey

4 Tim Frkovic 12 Wentzville Holt Jim Cunningham*

Tuba Grade School Directors

1 Ernest Owings 12 Gallatin Gene Edwards*

2 Drew Graham 12 Union Doug Rice* / Cassie Rice*

3 Calvin Alumbaugh 12 Joplin Rick Castor* / Amy Palmer* / Nick Moore / Zac Fruits

4 Terrence Carver 12 Park Hill South Dr. Craig R. Miller*

5 Chris Rick 10 Smithville Tom Brockman / Mike Everman*

6 Autin Hicks 11 Buffalo Gina Buxton*

Perc:  Option 1 Grade School Directors

1 Adrian Goodlow 10 Blue Springs Tim Allshouse* / Clif Walker* / Lisa Evans*

2 Jeremy Glik (1) 11 Clayton Rob Nichols* / Kim Shelley* / Mike Kanaan* / Jennifer Shenberger*

3 Abraham Ward 10 Eureka John Arata* / Chris Sakowski* / Cassie Renner*

4 Kurtis Seibert 12 Lebanon Keith Ruether* / Aaron Stewart* / Carol Helble*

Perc:  Option 2 Grade School Directors

1 Kit Leonard 11 Raymore Peculiar John Wilson* / Jennifer Gibson* / Dillon Jarrett*
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2 Kelsey Bloom 10 Grain Valley L. Reid Atkinson* / David Gronneberg / Jamie Parks* / Josh Farris

Perc:  Option 3 Grade School Directors

1 Jacob Engelhard 12 Oak Grove Beth Jinkins* / Nathan Long*

2 Dylan Hosmer-Quint (1) 11 Hickman Denis Swope* / Tom Sweeney*


